Ogrenci no

210301116
210301132
210301153

210301161
210301166
210301223
210301268
210301273
220301049
220301052
220301076
220301196
220301289
230301004
230301013
230301017
230301027
230301030
230301036
230301043
230301056
230301060
230301068
230301071

230301085
230301093
230301094
230301097
230301120

230301127
230301131

Vize
Notu

GR

GR

80
90
75

85

75
65
70
90
80
85
90

85
90
85
90
85
90
80
70
100
75
95

85
75
85
80
80

90
90

Final
Notu

GR

GR

GR

GR

80
90
44

65

45

43
80
70
80
62

67
55
60
65
80
71
71
64
49
70
75

83
55

66
37

55
77



230301133
230301137
230301140
230301147
230301165
230301171

230301173
230301174
230301176
230301177
230301180
230301183

230301184
230301185
230301191
230301195
230301203
230301214
230301216
230301219
230301222

230301235
230301243
230301253
230301256
230301288
240301250

240301253
240301255

240301273

GR
GR

GR

90
90
70
90

80
90
80
95
80
85

80
90
90
85

70
60
90
85

85
80
80
85
90
75

75
90

85

GR
GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

80
60
86
45

74
72
77
63
60

68
73
65
73

55
35

81

88
84

58
80
85

45
63

80



